GAGNEZ DU TEMPS ET DE L'ARGENT

PONCEUSE MANUELLE

Ref : 98797

Caractéristiques techniques

LONGUEUR (CM)
PROFONDEUR (CM)
LARGEUR (CM)
REF. FABRICANT
MARQUE

1/

33 CM

5CM

26 CM
WT-PC
STRAITFLEX

100% PRO RESERVE EXCLUSIVEMENT AUX
PROFESSIONNELS DU BATIMENT
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